
 

STARTERS FRIED RICE 
01 French Fries 1100.00   Small Large 

02 Hot Buttered Mushroom 1100.00 33 Vegetable Fried Rice 900.00 1500.00 

03 Devilled Sausages 1250.00 34 Egg Fried Rice 1000.00 1600.00 

04 Fried Sausage 1250.00 35 Chicken Fried Rice 1200.00 1800.00 

05 Deep Fried Shrimps 1700.00 36 Seafood Fried Rice 1500.00 2300.00 

SOUPS 37 Mixed Fried Rice 1800.00 2600.00 

06 Tomato Soup 900.00 38 Steamed Rice 600.00 900.00 

07 Mixed Vegetable Soup 950.00 CHOPSUEY RICE 

08 Chicken Soup 1100.00 39 Vegetable Chop Suey Rice 1000.00 1600.00 

09 Mixed Seafood Soup 1200.00 40 Seafood Chop Suey Rice 1400.00 2300.00 

SALADS 41 Mixed Chop Suey Rice 1900.00 2900.00 

10 Cucumber Tomato Onion Salad 900.00 NOODLES 

11 Mixed Green Salad 1000.00 42 Vegetable Fried Noodles 900.00 1500.00 

12 Mixed Chicken & Veg Salad 1100.00 43 Chicken Fried Noodles 1200.00 1800.00 

13 Mixed Seafood & Veg Salad 1200.00 44 Seafood Fried Noodles 1500.00 2300.00 

VEGETABLES 45 Mixed Fried Noodles 1800.00 2600.00 

14 Boiled Vegetables 900.00 46 Pork Fried Noodles 1800.00 2600.00 

15 Battered Vegetables 1100.00 PASTA 

16 The Chili Garlic Kangkung 1100.00 47 Egg Pasta 1200.00 1800.00  

17 Stir Fried Vegetables 1100.00 48 Chicken Pasta 1400.00 2200.00 

18 Vegetable Chop Suey 1200.00 49 Chicken Cheese Pasta 1600.00 2400.00 

CHICKEN FISH 

19 Fried Chicken with Onion rings 1100.00 50 Fried Fish with onion rings 1500.00 

20 Devilled Chicken 1200.00 51 Devilled Fish 1500.00 

21 Black Pepper Chicken 1300.00 52 Grilled Fish 1600.00 

22 Chilli Chicken with Kankung 1350.00 53 Fish Stew 1600.00 

23 Chicken Stew 1400.00 54 Pepper Fish 1600.00 

PORK CUTTLEFISH 

24 Pepper Pork 1700.00 55 Hot Butter Cuttlefish 1600.00 

25 Devilled Porl 1700.00 56 Devilled Cuttlefish 1600.00 

26 Pork Stew 1700.00 57 Salt & Pepper Cuttlefish 1700.00 

27 Pork Black Curry 1800.00 58 Black Pepper Cuttlefish 1700.00 

28 Kankung Pork 1800.00 59 Cuttlefish Red Curry 1700.00 

EGG PRAWNS 

29 Boiled Egg 250.00 60 Devilled Prawns 1700.00 

30 Mixed Vegetable Omelet 550.00 61 Prawns Stew 1700.00 

31 Cheese Omelet 700.00 62 Fried Prawns 1700.00 

32 Cheese Chicken Omelet 900.00 63 Hot Buttered Fried Prawns 1800.00 

   64 Black Pepper Fried Prawns 1800.00 

 
  

   

 

 

The above rates are subject to 10% service charge 

 

 



 

 

 

BEVERAGES FRESH JUICES 
65 Coca Cola/ Sprite / Fanta (400ml) 300.00 84 Mango Juice 800.00 
66 Soda 250.00 85 Lime Juice 800.00 
67 Water 500ml 150.00 86 Papaya Juice 800.00 
68 Water 1 liter 250.00 87 Watermelon Juice 900.00 
69 Water 1.5 liter 300.00 88 Pineapple Juice 900.00 

   89 Mixed Fruit Juice 1000.00 

DESSERTS 90 Lime & Soda 1100.00 

70 Fruit Salad 800.00 91 Lime & Mint 1100.00 
71 Fruit Salad with Ice Cream 900.00 MILKSHAKES 
72 Ice Cream 900.00 92 Mango Milkshake 1100.00 
73 Fresh Fruit Platter 1200.00 93 Papaya Milkshake 1100.00 
74 Banana Fritters with Ice Cream 1200.00 94 Mixed Milkshake 1200.00 

   95 Banana Milkshake 1200.00 

HOT DRINKS 96 Banana  Chocolate Milkshake 1300.00 
75 Cup of Milk Coffee 275.00    
76 Cup of Tea 250.00    
77 Cup of Coffee 200.00    
78 Cup of Plain Tea 150.00  

      

BREAKFAST SET MENU LUNCH RICE & CURRY SET MENU 
79 Bread with Butter & Jam 700.00 97 Veg 800.00 
80 Milk Rice with Lunu Miris 800.00 98 Egg 900.00 
81 String Hoppers & Pol Sambol (20 Nos) 800.00 99 Chicken 1000.00 
82 French Toast 900.00 100 Fish 1100.00 
83 Pan Cake with Syrup 900.00 101 Pork 1200.00 

The above rates are subject to 10% service charge 

 

 


